
M a l t a  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

R o y  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

W i n n e t t  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

SD 18

SD 19

HD 031

HD 037

HD 035

HD 038

M u s s e l s h e l lM u s s e l s h e l l

R o s e b u dR o s e b u d

G a r f i e l dG a r f i e l d

F e r g u sF e r g u s

P e t r o l e u mP e t r o l e u m

19N 28E

14N 30E
14N 30E

15N 27E

18N 32E

15N 29E

15N 25E

20N 31E
20N 29E

18N 25E

18N 25E

12N 25E

10N 31E 10N 31E

14N 26E

17N 27E

10N 32E

14N 32E

11N 30E

18N 28E

16N 25E

14N 31E

20N 26E

16N 28E

13N 30E

13N 30E

13N 30E

19N 26E

10N 29E

15N 26E

17N 28E

18N 26E

18N 26E

19N 32E

15N 32E

11N 25E

14N 25E

17N 30E

18N 27E

18N 27E

16N 31E
16N 30E

16N 30E

13N 32E

13N 32E

16N 32E

12N 26E

14N 29E

12N 32E

18N 30E

13N 27E

19N 25E

13N 25E

10N 26E

12N 31E

12N
31E

14N 27E

20N 28E

10N 27E

13N 28E

15N 31E

20N 32E

11N 26E

11N 31E

11N 31E

10N 25E

11N 27E

17N 25E

11N 32E

17N 32E

16N 29E

15N 30E

15N 30E

16N 27E

10N 28E

18N 31E

10N 30E

17N 26E

16N 26E

13N 26E

17N
29E

17N 29E

20N 25E

14N 28E

13N 31E

13N 31E

12N 28E

19N 30E

19N 30E

20N 30E
20N 30E

20N
30E

11N 28E 11N 29E

13N 29E

15N 28E

12N 29E

19N 31E

17N 31E

18N
29E

18N 29E

18N 29E

19N 29E

12N 30E

19N 27E
19N 27E

20N 27E 20N 27E

12N 27E

10

12

4

6

66

1

4 4

1

32

1

7

18 1

11 2

2

2

12

4

6

2

1
1

5

5

3

1

8

19

6

9

W_S

W_N

Garfield County
High School

District

Forsyth
High School

District

Melstone
High School

District

Roundup
High School

District

Melstone
Elementary

School District
Roundup Elementary

School District

Sand Springs
Elementary

School District

Ross Elementary
School District

Pine Grove
Elementary

School District

Petroleum - District 3 
County Commissioner Districts with 2020 Census Blocks
Total Population:          215 ²

Voting Precincts
Montana State Library 
Created on 3/9/2023
Meghan Burns | GeoEnabledElections@mt.gov
https://geoenabled-elections-montana.hub.arcgis.com/

County Commissioner Districts

Township Boundary

Tribal Nations Reservations

Voting Precincts

Senate

House

Secondary School Districts

Elementary School Districts

Unified (K-12) School Districts

Incorporated Cities and Towns

Wards

2020 Census Blocks with Total Population Labeled


